
FRI
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN
SUN
SUNSUN
SUN

SUN
BYE WEEK
SUN
SUN
THU

THUTHU
SUN
MON
SUN

TBA

7:15PM               PHILADELPHIA EAGLES [in BRAZIL]
12:00PM        INDIANAPOLIS COLTS
12:00PM        @ TENNESSEE TITANS
12:00PM        MINNESOTA VIKINGS [GOLD]

3:25PM         @ LOS ANGELES RAMS       
12:00PM        ARIZONA CARDINALS
12:0012:00PM        HOUSTON TEXANS
12:00PM        @ JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS

3:25PM         DETROIT LIONS [GOLD]

12:00PM        @ CHICAGO BEARS
3:25PM        SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS
7:20PM         MIAMI DOLPHINS

7:15PM          @ DETROIT LIONS
7:207:20PM         @ SEATTLE SEAHAWKS
7:15PM          NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
12:00PM        @ MINNESOTA VIKINGS

TBA            CHICAGO BEARS [GOLD]      

  

3:25pm                @ CLEVELAND BROWNS       
7:00pm          @ DENVER BRONCOS     
12:00pm        BALTIMORE RAVENS

    
  

sat
SUN
sat

SEPT

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

NFL
NFL
NFL

PEACOCK
FOX
FOX
CBS

CBS
FOX
CBSCBS
FOX

FOX

FOX
FOX
NBC

PRIME
NBCNBC
ESPN
FOX

8/10
8/18
8/24

CENTRAL TIME - GAME TIMES MAY SHIFT DUE TO THE NFL FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING   

9/06
9/15
9/22
9/29

10/06
10/13
10/2010/20
10/27

11/03

11/17
11/24
11/28

12/05
12/1512/15
12/23
12/29

TBA

EVENT USA • 920-722-5377 • EVENTUSA.COM
UnforgeƩable Fan Experiences

TICKETS | GAME PACKAGES | SKYBOXES | GROUPS & CORPORATE | BUYING TICKETS

GREEN BAY FOOTBALL
2024 SEASON SCHEDULE


