

GREEN BAY FOOTBALL

2024 SEASON SCHEDULE

PRESEASON					
	SAT	8/10	3:25 ^{PM}	@ CLEVELAND BROWNS	NFL
	SUN	8/18	7:00 ^{PM}	@ DENVER BRONCOS	NFL
	SAT	8/24	12:00 ^{PM}	BALTIMORE RAVENS	NFL
SEPT			REG	ULAR SEASON	
	FRI	9/06	7:15 ^{PM}	PHILADELPHIA EAGLES [in BRAZIL]	PEACOCK
	SUN	9/15	12:00 ^{PM}	INDIANAPOLIS COLTS	FOX
	SUN	9/22	12:00PM	@ TENNESSEE TITANS	FOX
OCT	SUN	9/29	12:00 ^{PM}	MINNESOTA VIKINGS [GOLD]	CBS
	SUN	10/06	3:25 ^{PM}	@ LOS ANGELES RAMS	CBS
	SUN	10/13	12:00 ^{PM}	ARIZONA CARDINALS	FOX
	SUN	10/20	12:00PM	HOUSTON TEXANS	CBS
NOV	SUN	10/27	12:00 ^{PM}	@ JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	FOX
	SUN	11/03	3:25 ^{PM}	DETROIT LIONS [GOLD]	FOX
	BYE WEEK				
	SUN	11/17	12:00 ^{PM}	@ CHICAGO BEARS	FOX
	SUN	11/24	3:25 ^{PM}	SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS	FOX
DEC	THU	11/28	7:20 ^{PM}	MIAMI DOLPHINS	NBC
	THU	12/05	7:15 ^{PM}	@ DETROIT LIONS	PRIME
	SUN	12/15	7:20 ^{PM}	@ SEATTLE SEAHAWKS	NBC
	MON	12/23	7:15 ^{PM}	NEW ORLEANS SAINTS	ESPN
JAN	SUN	12/29	12:00 ^{PM}	@ MINNESOTA VIKINGS	FOX
	TBA	TBA	TBA	CHICAGO BEARS [GOLD]	

CENTRAL TIME - GAME TIMES MAY SHIFT DUE TO THE NFL FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING

TICKETS | GAME PACKAGES | SKYBOXES | GROUPS & CORPORATE | BUYING TICKETS

EVENT USA • 920-722-5377 • EVENTUSA.COM

Unforgettable Fan Experiences